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THIRD PROFESSIONAL MBBS DEGREE PART II EXAMINATIONS (2016 Admission), MAY 2021 
 
 

STUDENTS APPEARED        : 2764  
RESULT PUBLISHED            : 2757 
TOTAL PASSED            : 2590 
PERCENTAGE            : 93.94%  

 
Sl No 

 
CIN 

 
COLLEGE NAME 

TOTAL 
APPEARED 

RESULT 
PUBLISHED  

PASS 
TOTAL  

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

1 M11 Jubilee Mission Medical College & 
Research Institute, Thrissur 96 96 95 98.96 

2 M04 Government Medical College, 
Ernakulam 

92 92 91 98.91 

3 M10 Govt. T.D Medical College, 
Alappuzha 

134 134 132 98.51 

4 M09 Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode 223 223 218 97.76 

5 M05 Dr. Somervell Memorial CSI Medical 
College, Karakonam 

102 102 99 97.06 

6 M02 Amala Institute of Medical 
Sciences, Thrissur 

96 96 93 96.88 
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7 M06 Govt. Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

186 185 180 96.77 

 
8 

 
M27 

Al Azhar Medical College and Super 
Speciality Hospital, Ezhalloor, 
Thodupuzha 

 
84 

 
84 

 
81 

 
96.43 

9 M15 Malabar Medical College Hospital & 
Research Centre, Kozhikkode 

78 78 75 96.15 

 
10 

 
M18 

Pushpagiri Institute of Medical 
Sciences & Research Centre, 
Thiruvalla 

 
90 

 
90 

 
86 

 
95.56 

11 M16 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church 
Medical College, Kolencherry 

88 88 84 95.45 

12 M17 MES Medical College, Malappuram 83 83 79 95.18 
 

13 
 

M19 
Sree Gokulam Medical College & 
Research Foundation, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 
94 

 
94 

 
89 

 
94.68 

14 M26 P K Das Institute of Medical 
Sciences,Palakkad 

111 111 105 94.59 

15 M31 Believers Church Medical College 
Hospital,Kuttapuzha, Thiruvalla 

76 76 71 93.42 

16 M24 DM Wayanad Institute of Medical 
Sciences 

99 99 92 92.93 

 
17 

 
M29 

Mount Zion 
Medical College Hospital,pathanam 
thitta 

 
55 

 
55 

 
51 

 
92.73 

18 M08 Govt. Medical College, Thrissur 133 129 122 91.73 
19 M07 Govt. Medical College, Kottayam 143 143 131 91.61 
20 M14 KMCT Medical College, Kozhikkode 106 106 97 91.51 
21 M01 Government Medical college,Kannur 89 89 81 91.01 

 
22 

 
M21 

Sree Uthradom Thirunal (SUT) 
Academy of Medical Sciences, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 
69 

 
69 

 
62 

 
89.86 
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23 M03 Azeezia Institute of Medical 
Sciences & Research, Kollam 

76 76 68 89.47 

24 M20 Sree Narayana Institute of Medical 
Sciences, Ernakulam 

76 76 68 89.47 

25 M25 Govt.Medical college,Manjeri 85 84 76 89.41 
26 M22 Travancore Medical College, Kollam 80 80 70 87.5 
27 M28 Govt.Medical College,Palakkad 72 72 57 79.17 
28 M13 Karuna medical College, Palakkad 48 47 37 77.08 
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