

1

Kerala University of Health Sciences

College wise Statistics - Report (Generated On: 16-08-2021 10:26:27)

THIRD PROFESSIONAL MBBS DEGREE PART II EXAMINATIONS (2016 Admission), MAY 2021

STUDENTS APPEARED	: 2764
RESULT PUBLISHED	: 2757
TOTAL PASSED	: 2590
PERCENTAGE	: 93.94%

Sl No	CIN	COLLEGE NAME	TOTAL APPEARED	RESULT PUBLISHED	PASS TOTAL	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	M11	Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Thrissur	96	96	95	98.96
2	M04	Government Medical College, Ernakulam	92	92	91	98.91
3	M10	Govt. T.D Medical College, Alappuzha	134	134	132	98.51
4	M09	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode	223	223	218	97.76
5	M05	Dr. Somervell Memorial CSI Medical College, Karakonam	102	102	99	97.06
6	M02	Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Thrissur	96	96	93	96.88

7	M06	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram	186	185	180	96.77
8	M27	Al Azhar Medical College and Super Speciality Hospital, Ezhalloor, Thodupuzha	84	84	81	96.43
9	M15	Malabar Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Kozhikkode	78	78	75	96.15
10	M18	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Thiruvalla	90	90	86	95.56
11	M16	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry	88	88	84	95.45
12	M17	MES Medical College, Malappuram	83	83	79	95.18
13	M19	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Thiruvananthapuram	94	94	89	94.68
14	M26	P K Das Institute of Medical Sciences,Palakkad	111	111	105	94.59
15	M31	Believers Church Medical College Hospital,Kuttapuzha, Thiruvalla	76	76	71	93.42
16	M24	DM Wayanad Institute of Medical Sciences	99	99	92	92.93
17	M29	Mount Zion Medical College Hospital,pathanam thitta	55	55	51	92.73
18	M08	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur	133	129	122	91.73
19	M07	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam	143	143	131	91.61
20	M14	KMCT Medical College, Kozhikkode	106	106	97	91.51
21	M01	Government Medical college,Kannur	89	89	81	91.01
22	M21	Sree Uthradom Thirunal (SUT) Academy of Medical Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram	69	69	62	89.86

23	M03	Azeezia Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Kollam	76	76	68	89.47
24	M20	Sree Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Ernakulam	76	76	68	89.47
25	M25	Govt.Medical college,Manjeri	85	84	76	89.41
26	M22	Travancore Medical College, Kollam	80	80	70	87.5
27	M28	Govt.Medical College,Palakkad	72	72	57	79.17
28	M13	Karuna medical College, Palakkad	48	47	37	77.08

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS